
Council Tax charges and bands

The council is unable to change your Council Tax property band.

If you think your band is wrong, contact the Valuation Office Agency
(https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/valuation-office-agency).

The amount of Council Tax you have to pay per year is shown below. If you are unsure of
your Council Tax property band you can check it on the Valuation Office Agency website
(https://www.gov.uk/council-tax-bands).

Binfield
Valuation band Amount payable 2025 to 2026 Amount payable 2024 to 2025

A £1,418.99 £1,351.62

B £1,655.49 £1,576.89

C £1,891.99 £1,802.16

D £2,128.49 £2,027.43

E £2,601.49 £2,477.97

F £3,074.48 £2,928.51

G £3,547.48 £3,379.05

H £4,256.98 £4,054.86
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Bracknell
Valuation band Amount payable 2025 to 2026 Amount payable 2024 to 2025

A £1,447.07 £1,377.35

B £1,688.25 £1,606.90

C £1,929.43 £1,836.47

D £2,170.61 £2,066.02

E £2,652.97 £2,525.14

F £3,135.32 £2,984.25

G £3,617.68 £3,443.37

H £4,341.22 £4,132.04

Crowthorne
Valuation band Amount payable 2025 to 2026 Amount payable 2024 to 2025

A £1,445.30 £1,373.58

B £1,686.19 £1,602.50

C £1,927.07 £1,831.44

D £2,167.96 £2,060.36

E £2,649.73 £2,518.22

F £3,131.50 £2,976.08

G £3,613.26 £3,433.94

H £4,335.92 £4,120.72

Sandhurst
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Valuation band Amount payable 2025 to 2026 Amount payable 2024 to 2025

A £1,432.02 £1,363.51

B £1,670.70 £1,590.76

C £1,909.36 £1,818.01

D £2,148.04 £2,045.26

E £2,625.38 £2,499.76

F £3,102.72 £2,954.27

G £3,580.06 £3,408.77

H £4,296.08 £4,090.52

Warfield
Valuation band Amount payable 2025 to 2026 Amount payable 2024 to 2025

A £1,416.07 £1,344.32

B £1,652.09 £1,568.37

C £1,888.09 £1,792.43

D £2,124.11 £2,016.48

E £2,596.13 £2,464.59

F £3,068.16 £2,912.70

G £3,540.18 £3,360.80

H £4,248.22 £4,032.96

Winkfield
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Valuation band Amount payable 2025 to 2026 Amount payable 2024 to 2023

A £1,435.51 £1,369.09

B £1,674.77 £1,597.27

C £1,914.01 £1,825.45

D £2,153.27 £2,053.63

E £2,631.77 £2,509.99

F £3,110.28 £2,966.36

G £3,588.78 £3,422.72

H £4,306.54 £4,107.26

If you think your band is wrong
Every domestic property is allocated a valuation band. The Valuation Office Agency is
responsible for placing properties into their appropriate band.

The valuation bands are based on the amount a property would have sold for on 1 April
1991.

You can appeal to the Valuation office agency if you believe your band is wrong. You must
keep paying Council Tax while your appeal is considered.

More about appeals is available on the Valuation Office Agency website
(https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/valuation-office-agency) or GOV.UK - challenge your
Council Tax band (https://www.gov.uk/challenge-council-tax-band).
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